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Platz Name und Vorname Nr. Jahrgang Klub Ziel Zeit Abstand Geschwindigkeit

  Schüler weibl.  

1 Heindl Olivia 62 2003 RATS AMSTETTEN 25:21.87 30.75

  Schüler männl.  

1 Keller Niklas 64 2002 RATS AMSTETTEN 22:24.84 34.79

2 Berger-Schauer Manuel 78 2003 RC Dana Pyrn Priel 23:50.16 1:25.32 32.72

3 Entner Jannik 63 2004 RATS AMSTETTEN 24:09.07 1:44.23 32.29

  Jugend männl.  

1 Fink Jakob 65 2000 RATS AMSTETTEN 20:47.32 37.52

  Damenklasse  

1 Schneckenleitner Ilse 75 1982 Biketeam Demolsky 19:41.40 39.61

2 Puchwein Evelyn 85 1975 SC Liezen Radsport Vasold 21:12.74 1:31.34 36.77

3 Gastecker Sabine 92 1972 HSV Melk 21:40.71 1:59.31 35.98

4 Mühlbachler Julia 59 1989 WomanGoesTri Sportunion W/Y 22:00.47 2:19.07 35.44

5 Sandhofer Carolina 89 1996 RATS AMSTETTEN 22:37.13 2:55.73 34.48

6 Ecker Julia 23 1989 ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 23:55.32 4:13.92 32.60

7 Haberhauer Maria 27 1970 Atus Amstetten 24:14.13 4:32.73 32.18

8 Schwandl Veronika 25 1967 BSG Mondi 24:58.48 5:17.08 31.23

  AK IV Herren  

1 Hrinkow Gerhard 29 1948 Verein Rc vor dem Arlberg 19:01.03 41.01

2 Schürhagl Helmut 30 1956 ÖAMTC Hrinkow bikes Steyr 19:38.01 36.98 39.72

3 Prodinger Walter 31 1955 RC Perg 20:01.16 1:00.13 38.96

4 Leitner Josef 9 1954 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 20:38.43 1:37.40 37.78

5 Meyer Karl 73 1951 Team ESV Linz 21:06.12 2:05.09 36.96

6 Weinzierl Anton 91 1956 Tria Team NÖ West 21:30.10 2:29.07 36.27

7 Sturm Franz 1 1953 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 22:46.09 3:45.06 34.25

8 Tremetzberger Gerhard 4 1949 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 23:26.46 4:25.43 33.27

9 Palmetzhofer Ludwig 28 1939 BSG Mondi 23:34.89 4:33.86 33.07

10 Benker Erwin 80 1942 RC Perg 26:13.58 7:12.55 29.74
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  AK III Herren  

1 Pinczker Werner 83 1964 ÖAMTC Hrinkow bikes Steyr 18:00.85 43.29

2 Reindl Manfred 33 1965 RC Perg 18:17.73 16.88 42.63

3 Frehsner Wolfgang 79 1962 Bike Team Ginner 18:36.94 36.09 41.90

4 Leutgeb Gerald 74 1960 ÖAMTC ASC Tiroler Radler Bozen 19:13.16 1:12.31 40.58

5 Hamedinger Helmut 32 1962 RC ARBÖ SK VÖEST 19:16.37 1:15.52 40.47

6 Schaub Günter 18 1965 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 19:24.03 1:23.18 40.20

7 Huebmer Gottfried 20 1963 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 19:31.54 1:30.69 39.94

8 Pflügl Josef 34 1959 Hausruck-Racing 19:42.70 1:41.85 39.57

9 Haselmann Leopold 72 1960 RIH Tulln 19:50.67 1:49.82 39.30

10 Schwandl Georg 36 1966 BSG Mondi 20:16.87 2:16.02 38.45

11 Ehebruster Othmar 17 1960 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 20:26.95 2:26.10 38.14

12 Leichtfried Dietmar 71 1964 Tria Team NÖ West 20:27.86 2:27.01 38.11

13 Günther Klaus 13 1962 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 20:31.42 2:30.57 38.00

14 Danner Robert 15 1959 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 20:34.46 2:33.61 37.91

15 Helm Anton 14 1964 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 20:48.84 2:47.99 37.47

16 Steinkellner Alois 12 1963 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 20:56.53 2:55.68 37.24

17 Schuller Jürgen 11 1966 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 21:28.35 3:27.50 36.32

18 Pfleger Johannes 5 1961 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 22:24.66 4:23.81 34.80

19 Moser Karl 7 1958 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 23:13.20 5:12.35 33.59

20 Raab Karl 3 1960 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 23:44.47 5:43.62 32.85

  AK II Herren  

1 Fahrnberger Erwin 90 1973 Velo Diavolo 17:54.39 43.55

2 Wurm Markus 39 1975 RC Perg 18:15.72 21.33 42.71

3 Meindl Martin 41 1969 RC ARBÖ SK VÖEST 18:18.32 23.93 42.61

4 Keller Bernhard 67 1969 RATS AMSTETTEN 18:37.41 43.02 41.88

5 Brandstetter Josef 76 1969 Biketeam Demolsky 18:53.44 59.05 41.29

6 Pölzmann Gerhard 46 1970 RC Perg 18:56.23 1:01.84 41.18

7 Keplinger Wilhelm 35 1973 RC Perg 19:03.95 1:09.56 40.91

8 Stangl Christian 87 1970 ÖAMTC Hrinkow bikes Steyr 19:06.00 1:11.61 40.83

9 Berger-Schauer Anton 77 1972 RC Dana Pyrn Priel 19:07.19 1:12.80 40.79

10 Falk Friedrich 81 1975 Kaiser-Sport 19:23.46 1:29.07 40.22

11 Kronsteiner Jürgen 19 1974 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 19:29.27 1:34.88 40.02

12 Meyer Jürgen 43 1973 Team ESV Linz 19:36.31 1:41.92 39.78

13 Zarl Stefan 93 1976 19:56.35 2:01.96 39.11

14 Entner Reinhard 68 1976 RATS AMSTETTEN 20:03.37 2:08.98 38.89

15 Kerschbaumer Johann 69 1974 Joker Power Team 20:14.00 2:19.61 38.55

16 Seisenbacher Martin 47 1971 BSG Mondi 20:17.01 2:22.62 38.45

17 Schneider Franz 38 1975 20:33.99 2:39.60 37.92

18 Binder Christoph 10 1969 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 20:38.65 2:44.26 37.78

19 Kranzere Andreas 45 1971 RC - Amstetten 20:53.99 2:59.60 37.32

20 Fink Andreas 66 1969 RATS AMSTETTEN 21:18.37 3:23.98 36.60
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21 Oppitz Michael 44 1972 22:01.59 4:07.20 35.41

  AK I Herren  

1 Aumayr Matthias 24 1985 Honeder Naturbackstube 18:42.35 41.69

2 Günther Florian 21 1985 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 18:47.40 5.05 41.51

3 Maderthaner  Harald 86 1986 RATS AMSTETTEN 18:49.98 7.63 41.41

4 Eibl Herbert 60 1982 19:12.64 30.29 40.60

5 Vormuendl Rene 48 1980 Sport-Mental-Paleo 19:22.39 40.04 40.26

6 Seisenbacher Paul 50 1980 RC-Hainstetten 20:11.68 1:29.33 38.62

7 Wagner Josef 51 1978 Ecs Cycling Team 20:11.97 1:29.62 38.61

8 Streisselberger Christoph 94 1982 21:41.65 2:59.30 35.95

  Allg. Herren  

1 Gratz Johannes 57 1988 Racing Team Paintballfrit 17:24.43 44.80

2 Brandecker Hannes 82 1994 Team Melasan Sportunion 17:46.88 22.45 43.86

3 Gruber Julian 84 1997 Amplatz BMC 18:08.59 44.16 42.99

4 Riesenhuber Florian 70 1993 RC - Amstetten 20:37.93 3:13.50 37.80

5 Pallinger Manfred 56 1992 21:04.17 3:39.74 37.02

6 Schmid Stefan 88 1995 Bike Team Ginner 22:20.22 4:55.79 34.91

7 Dieminger Christoph 58 1990 30:33.53 13:09.10 25.52

  Damen gesamt  

1 Schneckenleitner Ilse 75 1982 Biketeam Demolsky 19:41.40 39.61

2 Puchwein Evelyn 85 1975 SC Liezen Radsport Vasold 21:12.74 1:31.34 36.77

3 Gastecker Sabine 92 1972 HSV Melk 21:40.71 1:59.31 35.98

4 Mühlbachler Julia 59 1989 WomanGoesTri Sportunion W/Y 22:00.47 2:19.07 35.44

5 Sandhofer Carolina 89 1996 RATS AMSTETTEN 22:37.13 2:55.73 34.48

6 Ecker Julia 23 1989 ASKÖ Laufrad Steyr 23:55.32 4:13.92 32.60

7 Haberhauer Maria 27 1970 Atus Amstetten 24:14.13 4:32.73 32.18

8 Schwandl Veronika 25 1967 BSG Mondi 24:58.48 5:17.08 31.23

9 Heindl Olivia 62 2003 RATS AMSTETTEN 25:21.87 5:40.47 30.75

  Herren gesamt  

1 Gratz Johannes 57 1988 Racing Team Paintballfrit 17:24.43 44.80

2 Brandecker Hannes 82 1994 Team Melasan Sportunion 17:46.88 22.45 43.86

3 Fahrnberger Erwin 90 1973 Velo Diavolo 17:54.39 29.96 43.55

4 Pinczker Werner 83 1964 ÖAMTC Hrinkow bikes Steyr 18:00.85 36.42 43.29
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5 Gruber Julian 84 1997 Amplatz BMC 18:08.59 44.16 42.99

6 Wurm Markus 39 1975 RC Perg 18:15.72 51.29 42.71

7 Reindl Manfred 33 1965 RC Perg 18:17.73 53.30 42.63

8 Meindl Martin 41 1969 RC ARBÖ SK VÖEST 18:18.32 53.89 42.61

9 Frehsner Wolfgang 79 1962 Bike Team Ginner 18:36.94 1:12.51 41.90

10 Keller Bernhard 67 1969 RATS AMSTETTEN 18:37.41 1:12.98 41.88

11 Aumayr Matthias 24 1985 Honeder Naturbackstube 18:42.35 1:17.92 41.69

12 Günther Florian 21 1985 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 18:47.40 1:22.97 41.51

13 Maderthaner  Harald 86 1986 RATS AMSTETTEN 18:49.98 1:25.55 41.41

14 Brandstetter Josef 76 1969 Biketeam Demolsky 18:53.44 1:29.01 41.29

15 Pölzmann Gerhard 46 1970 RC Perg 18:56.23 1:31.80 41.18

16 Hrinkow Gerhard 29 1948 Verein Rc vor dem Arlberg 19:01.03 1:36.60 41.01

17 Keplinger Wilhelm 35 1973 RC Perg 19:03.95 1:39.52 40.91

18 Stangl Christian 87 1970 ÖAMTC Hrinkow bikes Steyr 19:06.00 1:41.57 40.83

19 Berger-Schauer Anton 77 1972 RC Dana Pyrn Priel 19:07.19 1:42.76 40.79

20 Eibl Herbert 60 1982 19:12.64 1:48.21 40.60

21 Leutgeb Gerald 74 1960 ÖAMTC ASC Tiroler Radler Bozen 19:13.16 1:48.73 40.58

22 Hamedinger Helmut 32 1962 RC ARBÖ SK VÖEST 19:16.37 1:51.94 40.47

23 Vormuendl Rene 48 1980 Sport-Mental-Paleo 19:22.39 1:57.96 40.26

24 Falk Friedrich 81 1975 Kaiser-Sport 19:23.46 1:59.03 40.22

25 Schaub Günter 18 1965 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 19:24.03 1:59.60 40.20

26 Kronsteiner Jürgen 19 1974 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 19:29.27 2:04.84 40.02

27 Huebmer Gottfried 20 1963 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 19:31.54 2:07.11 39.94

28 Meyer Jürgen 43 1973 Team ESV Linz 19:36.31 2:11.88 39.78

29 Schürhagl Helmut 30 1956 ÖAMTC Hrinkow bikes Steyr 19:38.01 2:13.58 39.72

30 Pflügl Josef 34 1959 Hausruck-Racing 19:42.70 2:18.27 39.57

31 Haselmann Leopold 72 1960 RIH Tulln 19:50.67 2:26.24 39.30

32 Zarl Stefan 93 1976 19:56.35 2:31.92 39.11

33 Prodinger Walter 31 1955 RC Perg 20:01.16 2:36.73 38.96

34 Entner Reinhard 68 1976 RATS AMSTETTEN 20:03.37 2:38.94 38.89

35 Seisenbacher Paul 50 1980 RC-Hainstetten 20:11.68 2:47.25 38.62

36 Wagner Josef 51 1978 Ecs Cycling Team 20:11.97 2:47.54 38.61

37 Kerschbaumer Johann 69 1974 Joker Power Team 20:14.00 2:49.57 38.55

38 Schwandl Georg 36 1966 BSG Mondi 20:16.87 2:52.44 38.45

39 Seisenbacher Martin 47 1971 BSG Mondi 20:17.01 2:52.58 38.45

40 Ehebruster Othmar 17 1960 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 20:26.95 3:02.52 38.14

41 Leichtfried Dietmar 71 1964 Tria Team NÖ West 20:27.86 3:03.43 38.11

42 Günther Klaus 13 1962 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 20:31.42 3:06.99 38.00

43 Schneider Franz 38 1975 20:33.99 3:09.56 37.92

44 Danner Robert 15 1959 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 20:34.46 3:10.03 37.91

45 Riesenhuber Florian 70 1993 RC - Amstetten 20:37.93 3:13.50 37.80

46 Leitner Josef 9 1954 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 20:38.43 3:14.00 37.78

47 Binder Christoph 10 1969 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 20:38.65 3:14.22 37.78

48 Fink Jakob 65 2000 RATS AMSTETTEN 20:47.32 3:22.89 37.52

49 Helm Anton 14 1964 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 20:48.84 3:24.41 37.47

50 Kranzere Andreas 45 1971 RC - Amstetten 20:53.99 3:29.56 37.32

51 Steinkellner Alois 12 1963 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 20:56.53 3:32.10 37.24
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52 Pallinger Manfred 56 1992 21:04.17 3:39.74 37.02

53 Meyer Karl 73 1951 Team ESV Linz 21:06.12 3:41.69 36.96

54 Fink Andreas 66 1969 RATS AMSTETTEN 21:18.37 3:53.94 36.60

55 Schuller Jürgen 11 1966 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 21:28.35 4:03.92 36.32

56 Weinzierl Anton 91 1956 Tria Team NÖ West 21:30.10 4:05.67 36.27

57 Streisselberger Christoph 94 1982 21:41.65 4:17.22 35.95

58 Oppitz Michael 44 1972 22:01.59 4:37.16 35.41

59 Schmid Stefan 88 1995 Bike Team Ginner 22:20.22 4:55.79 34.91

60 Pfleger Johannes 5 1961 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 22:24.66 5:00.23 34.80

61 Keller Niklas 64 2002 RATS AMSTETTEN 22:24.84 5:00.41 34.79

62 Sturm Franz 1 1953 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 22:46.09 5:21.66 34.25

63 Moser Karl 7 1958 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 23:13.20 5:48.77 33.59

64 Tremetzberger Gerhard 4 1949 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 23:26.46 6:02.03 33.27

65 Palmetzhofer Ludwig 28 1939 BSG Mondi 23:34.89 6:10.46 33.07

66 Raab Karl 3 1960 BSG UNION Mauer / RC Urltal 23:44.47 6:20.04 32.85

67 Berger-Schauer Manuel 78 2003 RC Dana Pyrn Priel 23:50.16 6:25.73 32.72

68 Entner Jannik 63 2004 RATS AMSTETTEN 24:09.07 6:44.64 32.29

69 Benker Erwin 80 1942 RC Perg 26:13.58 8:49.15 29.74

70 Dieminger Christoph 58 1990 30:33.53 13:09.10 25.52

RC Urltal Der Rennleiter


